Schottky barrier Diode
Small surface mounting type
Low reverse current and low forward voltage
High reliability
2
40 V
V
30 mA
200 mA
0.37 V IF=1mA
0.5 A VR=30V
 2 pF VR=1V,f=1MHZ
1 5
-55~+150
0.
0.
0.
D1
D1
SOD-523 Plastic-Encapsulate Diodes
 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
RB751S-40
01.2023 1/4
Features:
0 5 10 15 20
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
0 25 50 75 100 125
0
50
100
150
200
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
1E-3
0.01
0.1
1
10
T
a
=25
f=1MHz
REVERSE VOLTAGE    V
R
    (V)
C
A
P
A
C
IT
A
N
C
E
 B
E
T
W
E
E
N
 T
E
R
M
IN
A
LS
C
T
 (
pF
)
P
O
W
E
R
 D
IS
S
IP
A
T
IO
N
 P
D
  (
m
W
)
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE  T
a
 ( )
T a
=1
00
o C
T a
=2
5
o C
F
O
R
W
A
R
D
 C
U
R
R
E
N
T
 I F
 (
m
A
)
FORWARD VOLTAGE    V
F
    (V)
T
a
=100 oC
T
a
=25 oC
R
E
V
E
R
S
E
 C
U
R
R
E
N
T
I R
 (
uA
)
REVERSE VOLTAGE    V
R
    (V)
 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
RB751S-40
01.2023 2/4
 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
RB751S-40
01.2023 3/4
 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
RB751S-40
01.2023 4/4